
Church Name:

Street Address:

City / State / Zip:

Church #:

Conference 

Account #'s

Contribution

Amount

41111

41235

41240

41245

41250

41125

41130

41272

41274

41000

41000

PLEASE do not staple check 

to this form.

Contribution Period
(select one) $

Month: Check Number:

Quarter: Date of Check:

UCC All Church Offerings

Basic Support

Directed Gifts

Other Directed Gifts (Identify & List)

MoVal & Shannondale Designated Gifts

80010 MoVal General Fund

80020  Shannondale General Fund

Total Amount of Remittance

REMIT TO:

Missouri Mid-South Conference UCC

483 E. Lockwood Avenue, Suite 15

St. Louis, MO 63119-3168

*This line item includes any money targeted for the Conference or for any of its budgeted items.

100% of this revenue remains in the Conference. 

Conference Phone: 314-918-2602                                              Conference Fax:  314-918-2610

Our Church's Wider Mission

(OCWM - 20% to National)

One Great Hour of Sharing

Neighbors In Need

Strengthen the Church

The Christmas Fund

*Missouri Mid-South Conference Support*

CUE Seminary Support

Eden Seminary Support

Friends of the Conference

Contribution Type

Note:  If contributing to several offerings, it is not necessary to send multiple 

checks.  All donations can be combined in one check and will be allocated as 

appropriated on this remittance form.
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