REMITTANCE FORM			
Church Name:			
Street Address:			
City / State / Zip:			
Church #:			
Contribution Type		Conference	Contribution
Account #'s Amount Basic Support			
Our Church's Wider Mission			
(OCWM - 20% to National)		41111	
UCC All Church Offerings			
One Great Hour of Sharing		41235	
Neighbors In Need		41240	
Strengthen the Church		41245	
The Christmas Fund		41250	
	Directed Gi	fts	
*Missouri Mid-South Conference Support*		41125	
Friends of the Conference		41130	
CUE Seminary Support		41272	
Eden Seminary Support		41274	
Other Directed Gifts (Identify & List)			
MoVal & Shannondale Designated Gifts			
80010 MoVal General Fund		41000	
80020 Shannondale General Fund		41000	
Note: If contributing to several offerings, it is not necessary to send multiple <u>PLEASE</u> do not staple check			
checks. All donations can be combined in one check and will be allocated as appropriated on this remittance form.			to this form.
Total Amount of Remittance		Contribution Period (select one)	\$
REMIT TO:		Month:	Check Number:
Missouri Mid-South Conference UCC		WOILUI:	
		<b></b>	
483 E. Lockwood Avenue, Suite 15		Quarter:	Date of Check:
St. Louis, MO 63119-3168			
Conference Phone: 314-918-2602 Conference Fax: 314-918-			x: 314-918-2610
*This line item includes any money targeted for the Conference or for any of its budgeted items. 100% of this revenue remains in the Conference.			